Position

Mgr., Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Supervisor, Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Flood Maintenance Worker 11

Senior Flood Maintenance
Worker

Senior Flood Maintenance
Worker

Flood Maintenance Worker 1
Flood Maintenance Worker 1
Senior Flood Maintenance

Worker

Food Maintenance Worker 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Kings River Conservation
District

Department

Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Flood Operations &
Maintenance

Total Wages

$95,337

$61,640

$43,227

$42,183

$33,328

$28,387

$26,884

$23,913

$7,527

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,324

$22,098

$16,082

$21,332

$8,919

$14,547

$21,218

$13,479

$1,944



