Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mgr., Flood Operations & Maintenance		Kings River Conservation District	Flood Operations & Maintenance	\$95,337	\$23,324
Supervisor, Flood Operations & Maintenance		Kings River Conservation District	Flood Operations & Maintenance	\$61,640	\$22,098
Flood Maintenance Worker 11		Kings River Conservation District	Flood Operations & Maintenance	\$43,227	\$16,082
Senior Flood Maintenance Worker		Kings River Conservation District	Flood Operations & Maintenance	\$42,183	\$21,332
Senior Flood Maintenance Worker		Kings River Conservation District	Flood Operations & Maintenance	\$33,328	\$8,919
Flood Maintenance Worker 1		Kings River Conservation District	Flood Operations & Maintenance	\$28,387	\$14,547
Flood Maintenance Worker 1		Kings River Conservation District	Flood Operations & Maintenance	\$26,884	\$21,218
Senior Flood Maintenance Worker		Kings River Conservation District	Flood Operations & Maintenance	\$23,913	\$13,479
Food Maintenance Worker 1		Kings River Conservation District	Flood Operations & Maintenance	\$7,527	\$1,944